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East Division

Pharmers

The Dinks
420AlIStars
Penetrating Nubs

Central Division

Ski-Bobs

Neden Hunters

No Direction Home

Bang Zoom To The Moon

West Division

Umagan Regulators of Lincoln County
Fighting Lawn Ornaments

The Handies

Millennium Force

Total Points

Ski-Bobs

Umagan Regulators of Lincoln County
The Dinks

Fighting Lawn Ornaments
Millennium Force

The Handies

Pharmers

420AlIStars

Penetrating Nubs

Neden Hunters

No Direction Home

Bang Zoom To The Moon
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1146
1112
1100
1065
1044
974
940
935
930
924
907
857
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PCT
0.679
0.571
0.464
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.286
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.429

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-1-1
3-3
2-3-1
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
4-2
1-5

PF
805
903
744
754

PF
959
786
728
708

PF
903
925
832
879
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PA
731
804
793
871

PA
816
827
847
857

PA
874
790
826
890

PTS
940
1100
935
930

PTS
1146
924
907
857

PTS
1112
1065

974
1044
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